
Tyche Windfall
Full results for 2009

Profits achieved backing at the actual Betfair SP (BSP) using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BSP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
03/01/2009 SLIP £200.00 Won 3.25 3.05 £389.50 £5,389.50
03/01/2009 ZERO COOL £200.00 Lost 3.75 3.95 -£200.00 £5,189.50
03/01/2009 MURFREESBORO £200.00 Lost 3.75 4.32 -£200.00 £4,989.50
03/01/2009 SMOKEY RYE £200.00 Lost 5.50 6.80 -£200.00 £4,789.50
04/01/2009 ELUSIVE WARRIOR £215.58 Lost 2.25 2.47 -£215.58 £4,573.92
05/01/2009 SURWAKI £215.58 Won 2.00 2.20 £245.77 £4,819.69
05/01/2009 ARTREJU £215.58 Lost 3.00 3.05 -£215.58 £4,604.11
06/01/2009 LA ESTRELLA £215.58 Won 1.33 1.39 £79.88 £4,683.98
07/01/2009 DESERT DREAMER £215.58 Won 2.88 2.99 £407.55 £5,091.53
07/01/2009 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £215.58 Lost 3.00 3.45 -£215.58 £4,875.95
07/01/2009 RIVER RYE £215.58 Lost 4.33 4.97 -£215.58 £4,660.37
08/01/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £215.58 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£215.58 £4,444.79
08/01/2009 MAFAHEEM £215.58 Won 4.50 5.20 £860.17 £5,304.96
08/01/2009 ONE MORE ROUND £215.58 Lost 4.00 4.68 -£215.58 £5,089.38
10/01/2009 SABRE LIGHT £215.58 Won 3.25 3.34 £479.24 £5,568.62
10/01/2009 CORRIOLANUS £215.58 Lost 2.25 2.24 -£215.58 £5,353.04
11/01/2009 SINGLEB £222.74 Won 3.25 3.52 £533.24 £5,886.27
11/01/2009 SOTIK STAR £222.74 Lost 1.83 1.86 -£222.74 £5,663.53
13/01/2009 GRIMES FAITH £235.45 Lost 2.75 2.88 -£235.45 £5,428.08
14/01/2009 WIND FLOW £235.45 Won 2.63 2.66 £371.31 £5,799.39
14/01/2009 ACROPOLIS £235.45 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£235.45 £5,563.94
15/01/2009 MURFREESBORO £235.45 Lost 4.50 4.99 -£235.45 £5,328.49
16/01/2009 MUTAMARED £235.45 Won 1.73 1.78 £174.47 £5,502.96
16/01/2009 DICHOH £235.45 Won 2.50 2.64 £366.83 £5,869.79
16/01/2009 MATARAM £235.45 Lost 5.00 5.22 -£235.45 £5,634.34
19/01/2009 SINGLEB £235.45 Won 3.50 4.48 £778.40 £6,412.74
21/01/2009 QUINCE £256.50 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£256.50 £6,156.24
21/01/2009 NAWAMEES £256.50 Lost 3.50 3.83 -£256.50 £5,899.74
22/01/2009 SABRE LIGHT £256.50 Won 2.00 2.10 £268.04 £6,167.78
22/01/2009 SLIP £256.50 Lost 2.63 2.63 -£256.50 £5,911.28
22/01/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £256.50 Lost 4.00 4.66 -£256.50 £5,654.78
22/01/2009 ONE MORE ROUND £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.10 -£256.50 £5,398.28
23/01/2009 MUTAMARED £256.50 Won 3.00 3.25 £548.27 £5,946.56
27/01/2009 ST SAVARIN £256.50 Lost 7.00 7.60 -£256.50 £5,690.06
28/01/2009 C'MON YOU IRONS £256.50 Lost 2.63 2.84 -£256.50 £5,433.56
29/01/2009 HOLD THE BUCKS £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.08 -£256.50 £5,177.06
30/01/2009 HARRY UP £256.50 Won 1.67 1.79 £192.51 £5,369.56
03/02/2009 GRIMES FAITH £256.50 Won 1.83 2.02 £248.55 £5,618.11
04/02/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £256.50 Lost 4.33 4.51 -£256.50 £5,361.61
05/02/2009 HAWKSPRING £256.50 Lost 2.25 2.84 -£256.50 £5,105.11
06/02/2009 RAWDON £256.50 Won 3.00 3.25 £548.27 £5,653.39
06/02/2009 EBERT £256.50 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£256.50 £5,396.89
09/02/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £256.50 Won 3.25 3.79 £679.86 £6,076.74
10/02/2009 DESERT OPAL £256.50 Lost 5.00 5.94 -£256.50 £5,820.24
10/02/2009 ZERO COOL £256.50 Lost 3.25 3.20 -£256.50 £5,563.74
11/02/2009 CANTABILLY £256.50 Lost 4.50 4.87 -£256.50 £5,307.24
11/02/2009 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £256.50 Won 2.63 2.68 £409.37 £5,716.62
11/02/2009 MOTIVATED CHOICE £256.50 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£256.50 £5,460.12
11/02/2009 NORTHERN DESERT £256.50 Lost 5.00 5.50 -£256.50 £5,203.62
12/02/2009 RAWDON £256.50 Lost 1.73 1.79 -£256.50 £4,947.12
12/02/2009 EPIC ODYSSEY £256.50 Won 1.62 1.67 £163.27 £5,110.39
13/02/2009 AUGUSTUS JOHN £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.50 -£256.50 £4,853.89
13/02/2009 NORTHERN DESERT £256.50 Won 3.00 3.20 £536.09 £5,389.97
13/02/2009 DICHOH £256.50 Lost 1.53 1.63 -£256.50 £5,133.47



14/02/2009 HERECOMESBELLA £256.50 Lost 7.00 7.91 -£256.50 £4,876.97
16/02/2009 PRINCE NOEL £256.50 Lost 6.00 5.88 -£256.50 £4,620.47
16/02/2009 DANCING DEANO £256.50 Lost 5.00 6.20 -£256.50 £4,363.97
17/02/2009 NEW STAR £256.50 Lost 4.33 5.10 -£256.50 £4,107.47
17/02/2009 SABRE LIGHT £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.17 -£256.50 £3,850.97
18/02/2009 INQUEST £256.50 Lost 4.33 5.04 -£256.50 £3,594.47
18/02/2009 NORTHERN EMPIRE £256.50 Lost 2.10 2.20 -£256.50 £3,337.97
19/02/2009 MY FRIEND FRITZ £256.50 Lost 2.50 2.60 -£256.50 £3,081.47
19/02/2009 DANCING LYRA £256.50 Lost 2.88 2.92 -£256.50 £2,824.97
19/02/2009 MADISON BELLE £256.50 Lost 3.50 3.91 -£256.50 £2,568.47
20/02/2009 CLEAR SAILING £256.50 Lost 1.83 1.98 -£256.50 £2,311.97
20/02/2009 BALLYCROY BOY £256.50 Won 4.00 4.30 £804.13 £3,116.10
20/02/2009 TENDER PROCESS £256.50 Lost 5.00 5.26 -£256.50 £2,859.60
22/02/2009 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £256.50 Won 2.25 2.26 £307.03 £3,166.63
22/02/2009 WILLKANDOO £256.50 Lost 4.33 4.80 -£256.50 £2,910.13
22/02/2009 JAKE THE SNAKE £256.50 Lost 3.50 3.90 -£256.50 £2,653.63
25/02/2009 WOODCOTE £256.50 Lost 3.50 3.76 -£256.50 £2,397.13
25/02/2009 YUNGABURRA £256.50 Lost 2.25 2.57 -£256.50 £2,140.63
25/02/2009 RAVI RIVER £256.50 Won 2.25 2.42 £346.02 £2,486.65
25/02/2009 JAKE THE SNAKE £256.50 Lost 2.75 2.94 -£256.50 £2,230.15
26/02/2009 MADISON BELLE £256.50 Won 3.00 3.07 £504.41 £2,734.56
27/02/2009 ZERO COOL £256.50 Lost 3.75 3.95 -£256.50 £2,478.06
27/02/2009 QUINCE £256.50 Won 2.25 2.38 £336.27 £2,814.33
27/02/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.47 -£256.50 £2,557.83
01/03/2009 DESERT DREAMER £256.50 Won 2.75 2.79 £436.18 £2,994.01
01/03/2009 PARISIAN GIFT £256.50 Lost 2.75 2.78 -£256.50 £2,737.51
02/03/2009 WILLKANDOO £256.50 Lost 2.00 2.06 -£256.50 £2,481.01
02/03/2009 TEASING £256.50 Lost 5.50 6.80 -£256.50 £2,224.51
02/03/2009 NEW STAR £256.50 Won 2.75 2.94 £472.73 £2,697.24
02/03/2009 BLUE TOMATO £256.50 Won 3.00 2.94 £472.73 £3,169.97
03/03/2009 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £256.50 Won 2.10 2.24 £302.16 £3,472.13
03/03/2009 DANCING LYRA £256.50 Lost 4.00 4.00 -£256.50 £3,215.63
04/03/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £256.50 Lost 4.00 4.08 -£256.50 £2,959.13
05/03/2009 DON PELE £256.50 Won 2.25 2.44 £350.89 £3,310.02
05/03/2009 DICHOH £256.50 Won 1.73 1.75 £182.76 £3,492.78
11/03/2009 FRIENDS HOPE £256.50 Lost 5.00 5.84 -£256.50 £3,236.28
13/03/2009 SABRE LIGHT £256.50 Lost 1.80 2.12 -£256.50 £2,979.78
13/03/2009 MYSTIC ART £256.50 Lost 5.50 6.00 -£256.50 £2,723.28
13/03/2009 COGNAC BOY £256.50 Lost 6.50 6.45 -£256.50 £2,466.78
14/03/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £256.50 Won 3.00 3.35 £572.64 £3,039.42
14/03/2009 TURNER'S TOUCH £256.50 Lost 5.50 6.38 -£256.50 £2,782.92
14/03/2009 GASAT £256.50 Lost 4.50 4.86 -£256.50 £2,526.42
14/03/2009 BERNABEU £256.50 Lost 2.88 2.96 -£256.50 £2,269.92
14/03/2009 FLYING LADY £256.50 Lost 2.75 3.25 -£256.50 £2,013.42
14/03/2009 HOLD THE BUCKS £256.50 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£256.50 £1,756.92
18/03/2009 DESERT DREAMER £256.50 Won 3.00 3.01 £489.79 £2,246.72
18/03/2009 ZERO COOL £256.50 Lost 5.50 5.31 -£256.50 £1,990.22
18/03/2009 DON PIETRO £256.50 Lost 4.50 4.90 -£256.50 £1,733.72
19/03/2009 TORCH OF FREEDOM £256.50 Won 2.10 2.24 £302.16 £2,035.87
20/03/2009 RUSSIAN SYMPHONY £256.50 Lost 3.25 3.56 -£256.50 £1,779.37
22/03/2009 GRIMES FAITH £256.50 Won 1.80 1.83 £202.26 £1,981.63
23/03/2009 OBE ROYAL £256.50 Lost 2.00 2.18 -£256.50 £1,725.13
23/03/2009 IMPRIMIS TAGULA £256.50 Lost 3.25 3.69 -£256.50 £1,468.63
23/03/2009 ROMANTIC VERSE £256.50 Won 5.50 5.90 £1,194.01 £2,662.63
24/03/2009 FLYING LADY £256.50 Won 2.63 2.63 £397.20 £3,059.83
25/03/2009 SPEAK THE TRUTH £256.50 Won 3.50 3.65 £645.74 £3,705.57
25/03/2009 FREMEN £256.50 Lost 2.25 2.40 -£256.50 £3,449.07
26/03/2009 SWISS ART £256.50 Won 1.67 1.70 £170.57 £3,619.65
26/03/2009 AMAZING BLUE SKY £256.50 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£256.50 £3,363.15
26/03/2009 THE TATLING £256.50 Lost 3.75 4.40 -£256.50 £3,106.65
27/03/2009 TORCH OF FREEDOM £256.50 Lost 5.50 5.78 -£256.50 £2,850.15
30/03/2009 DESPERATE DAN £256.50 Won 2.38 2.48 £360.64 £3,210.78
30/03/2009 ANOTHER SOCKET £256.50 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£256.50 £2,954.28
01/04/2009 SPEAK THE TRUTH £256.50 Won 5.00 5.18 £1,018.56 £3,972.85
01/04/2009 RAVI RIVER £256.50 Lost 1.67 1.67 -£256.50 £3,716.35



01/04/2009 CARNIVORE £256.50 Lost 4.00 4.70 -£256.50 £3,459.85
02/04/2009 JAKE THE SNAKE £256.50 Won 3.75 4.60 £877.23 £4,337.08
03/04/2009 HARRY UP £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.06 -£256.50 £4,080.58
03/04/2009 BLUE TOMATO £256.50 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£256.50 £3,824.08
04/04/2009 PRINCE NOEL £256.50 Lost 4.00 4.60 -£256.50 £3,567.58
12/04/2009 KEISHA KAYLEIGH £256.50 Lost 3.00 3.28 -£256.50 £3,311.08
14/04/2009 SPECIAL CUVEE £256.50 Won 3.25 3.30 £560.45 £3,871.53
15/04/2009 SCARTOZZ £256.50 Won 3.00 3.11 £514.16 £4,385.69
15/04/2009 FREMEN £256.50 Lost 7.50 7.90 -£256.50 £4,129.19
15/04/2009 TOUS LES DEUX £256.50 Lost 3.75 3.83 -£256.50 £3,872.69
25/04/2009 SIGN OF THE CROSS £256.50 Won 2.50 2.72 £419.12 £4,291.81
28/04/2009 POLISH POWER £256.50 Won 6.00 6.34 £1,301.22 £5,593.03
03/05/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £256.50 Won 3.50 4.15 £767.58 £6,360.61
05/05/2009 WESTERN ROOTS £256.50 Lost 2.63 2.85 -£256.50 £6,104.11
05/05/2009 GRAND ART £256.50 Won 5.50 6.45 £1,328.03 £7,432.15
05/05/2009 RAUCOUS £256.50 Lost 2.10 2.14 -£256.50 £7,175.65
08/05/2009 DARK OASIS £297.28 Lost 4.50 5.02 -£297.28 £6,878.37
11/05/2009 HARRY UP £297.28 Won 1.80 1.81 £228.76 £7,107.13
11/05/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £297.28 Won 2.75 2.89 £533.77 £7,640.89
11/05/2009 BLUE TOMATO £297.28 Lost 4.50 5.50 -£297.28 £7,343.61
19/05/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £305.63 Won 2.75 2.82 £528.44 £7,872.05
28/05/2009 GIFT HORSE £314.88 Won 2.75 2.82 £544.43 £8,416.48
28/05/2009 MY MATE MAL £314.88 Won 3.50 3.70 £807.67 £9,224.15
29/05/2009 HINTON ADMIRAL £368.96 Won 6.00 6.80 £2,032.97 £11,257.12
29/05/2009 LEFTONTHESHELF £368.96 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£368.96 £10,888.16
01/06/2009 STRATHMORE £450.28 Lost 2.00 2.09 -£450.28 £10,437.88
01/06/2009 GIOACCHINO £450.28 Lost 5.00 5.96 -£450.28 £9,987.60
01/06/2009 ROWAN LODGE £450.28 Won 4.50 5.13 £1,766.68 £11,754.28
01/06/2009 COOLE DODGER £450.28 Lost 17.00 29.71 -£450.28 £11,304.00
05/06/2009 DESERT DESTINY £470.17 Won 3.50 3.75 £1,228.32 £12,532.32
05/06/2009 TERMINATE £470.17 Lost 3.00 3.37 -£470.17 £12,062.15
05/06/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £470.17 Lost 5.00 5.53 -£470.17 £11,591.98
05/06/2009 MYTHICAL BLUE £470.17 Won 2.75 2.88 £839.72 £12,431.70
05/06/2009 SWEET APPLAUSE £470.17 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£470.17 £11,961.53
06/06/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £501.29 Lost 3.75 3.92 -£501.29 £11,460.24
07/06/2009 AUREATE £501.29 Lost 2.63 2.64 -£501.29 £10,958.95
08/06/2009 PAPILLIO £501.29 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£501.29 £10,457.66
08/06/2009 VEGAS BABY £501.29 Lost 6.50 6.89 -£501.29 £9,956.37
15/06/2009 ROWAN LODGE £501.29 Won 6.00 6.43 £2,585.90 £12,542.27
17/06/2009 CAYMAN FOX £501.69 Won 7.00 8.63 £3,636.50 £16,178.77
18/06/2009 TURNKEY £647.15 Won 5.00 5.80 £2,951.00 £19,129.77
18/06/2009 GAP PRINCESS £647.15 Lost 5.00 5.70 -£647.15 £18,482.62
18/06/2009 MUTAMARED £647.15 Lost 2.10 2.23 -£647.15 £17,835.47
19/06/2009 SILVANUS £765.19 Won 3.75 4.37 £2,449.76 £20,285.23
19/06/2009 TUFTON £765.19 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£765.19 £19,520.04
20/06/2009 SAM'S SECRET £811.40 Lost 3.00 2.97 -£811.40 £18,708.64
23/06/2009 THEY ALL LAUGHED £811.40 Won 2.50 2.61 £1,241.03 £19,949.67
25/06/2009 MOONSTREAKER £811.40 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£811.40 £19,138.27
25/06/2009 PIAZZA SAN PIETRO £811.40 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£811.40 £18,326.87
26/06/2009 CARIBBEAN CORAL £811.40 Lost 1.73 1.86 -£811.40 £17,515.47
29/06/2009 FYODOR £811.40 Lost 4.00 4.39 -£811.40 £16,704.07
30/06/2009 GAP PRINCESS £811.40 Won 3.00 3.31 £1,780.61 £18,484.68
30/06/2009 METROLAND £811.40 Lost 3.50 3.60 -£811.40 £17,673.28
01/07/2009 CAPTAIN JACKSPARRA £811.40 Lost 2.00 2.12 -£811.40 £16,861.88
01/07/2009 PIAZZA SAN PIETRO £811.40 Won 3.00 2.86 £1,433.74 £18,295.62
02/07/2009 SENESCHAL £811.40 Lost 2.63 2.56 -£811.40 £17,484.22
02/07/2009 FREMEN £811.40 Lost 4.33 4.50 -£811.40 £16,672.82
03/07/2009 FLAWED GENIUS £811.40 Won 1.80 1.79 £608.96 £17,281.78
03/07/2009 ROYAL DIGNITARY £811.40 Lost 3.00 3.24 -£811.40 £16,470.38
03/07/2009 DREAM EXPRESS £811.40 Won 4.00 4.21 £2,474.36 £18,944.74
03/07/2009 ARIZONA JOHN £811.40 Lost 2.63 2.66 -£811.40 £18,133.34
03/07/2009 ELNA BRIGHT £811.40 Lost 3.75 3.63 -£811.40 £17,321.94
04/07/2009 SPINIGHT £811.40 Lost 2.00 2.01 -£811.40 £16,510.54
07/07/2009 BEAUCHAMP VICEROY £811.40 Won 1.50 1.53 £408.54 £16,919.08
11/07/2009 WHAT A FELLA £811.40 Won 3.75 3.95 £2,273.95 £19,193.03



11/07/2009 AFRICA'S STAR £811.40 Lost 2.38 2.49 -£811.40 £18,381.63
11/07/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £811.40 Lost 4.00 4.60 -£811.40 £17,570.23
13/07/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £811.40 Lost 5.50 5.70 -£811.40 £16,758.83
14/07/2009 SWISS ART £811.40 Lost 1.83 1.94 -£811.40 £15,947.43
15/07/2009 PADDY BEAR £811.40 Won 5.00 5.63 £3,568.94 £19,516.37
16/07/2009 OBE GOLD £811.40 Won 2.50 2.69 £1,302.71 £20,819.08
16/07/2009 HIGH CURRAGH £811.40 Lost 3.13 3.10 -£811.40 £20,007.68
16/07/2009 INVASIAN £811.40 Won 3.25 3.58 £1,988.74 £21,996.42
16/07/2009 OGRE £811.40 Won 2.50 2.44 £1,110.00 £23,106.42
17/07/2009 KING SUPREME £924.25 Won 2.25 2.34 £1,176.58 £24,282.99
17/07/2009 BLUE TOMATO £924.25 Won 3.75 4.21 £2,818.50 £27,101.49
17/07/2009 RACCOON £924.25 Lost 3.50 3.60 -£924.25 £26,177.24
20/07/2009 STELLITE £1,084.05 Lost 4.50 5.05 -£1,084.05 £25,093.19
20/07/2009 PADDY BEAR £1,084.05 Lost 3.00 3.12 -£1,084.05 £24,009.14
20/07/2009 NAWAMEES £1,084.05 Lost 1.83 1.92 -£1,084.05 £22,925.09
22/07/2009 OBE GOLD £1,084.05 Won 1.83 1.95 £978.36 £23,903.45
22/07/2009 RASAMAN £1,084.05 Lost 3.00 3.25 -£1,084.05 £22,819.40
22/07/2009 PHOENIX ENFORCER £1,084.05 Won 2.10 2.22 £1,256.41 £24,075.81
23/07/2009 THE TATLING £1,084.05 Won 2.25 2.20 £1,235.82 £25,311.63
24/07/2009 BABILU £1,084.05 Won 3.25 3.69 £2,770.29 £28,081.91
25/07/2009 HEAD DOWN £1,123.27 Lost 2.00 2.14 -£1,123.27 £26,958.64
26/07/2009 MOODY TUNES £1,123.27 Won 5.50 5.45 £4,748.62 £31,707.27
26/07/2009 HICCUPS £1,123.27 Lost 4.00 4.80 -£1,123.27 £30,584.00
27/07/2009 CHARLES PARNELL £1,268.29 Lost 3.50 3.71 -£1,268.29 £29,315.71
29/07/2009 TUFTON £1,268.29 Won 2.75 3.05 £2,469.99 £31,785.70
29/07/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £1,268.29 Lost 6.00 6.80 -£1,268.29 £30,517.41
29/07/2009 FREMEN £1,268.29 Lost 3.50 3.35 -£1,268.29 £29,249.12
30/07/2009 SLIP £1,271.42 Lost 5.00 5.73 -£1,271.42 £27,977.70
30/07/2009 KING SUPREME £1,271.42 Lost 2.38 2.80 -£1,271.42 £26,706.28
01/08/2009 SAN SILVESTRO £1,271.42 Lost 2.75 2.87 -£1,271.42 £25,434.86
01/08/2009 CASTLEBURY £1,271.42 Lost 2.00 2.10 -£1,271.42 £24,163.44
03/08/2009 DIGGERATT £1,271.42 Won 1.50 1.29 £350.27 £24,513.71
04/08/2009 TURNKEY £1,271.42 Lost 3.00 3.15 -£1,271.42 £23,242.29
05/08/2009 SOTO £1,271.42 Lost 6.00 6.60 -£1,271.42 £21,970.87
06/08/2009 DRESSED TO DANCE £1,271.42 Lost 2.00 2.07 -£1,271.42 £20,699.45
07/08/2009 GRACEFUL DESCENT £1,271.42 Lost 2.50 2.68 -£1,271.42 £19,428.03
08/08/2009 WOVOKA £1,271.42 Lost 3.50 3.55 -£1,271.42 £18,156.61
08/08/2009 LA COLUMBINA £1,271.42 Lost 9.00 12.00 -£1,271.42 £16,885.19
08/08/2009 TURNKEY £1,271.42 Won 2.88 3.15 £2,596.87 £19,482.06
09/08/2009 STAND IN FLAMES £1,271.42 Won 4.33 4.70 £4,469.04 £23,951.10
09/08/2009 BLUE NOODLES £1,271.42 Lost 2.63 2.54 -£1,271.42 £22,679.68
09/08/2009 DIGGERATT £1,271.42 Won 1.91 2.26 £1,521.89 £24,201.57
09/08/2009 TINA'S BEST £1,271.42 Lost 7.50 9.00 -£1,271.42 £22,930.15
11/08/2009 RACCOON £1,271.42 Won 3.25 3.40 £2,898.84 £25,828.99
12/08/2009 KABIS AMIGOS £1,271.42 Lost 4.50 5.59 -£1,271.42 £24,557.57
12/08/2009 FREMEN £1,271.42 Won 3.50 4.20 £3,865.11 £28,422.68
12/08/2009 MOODY TUNES £1,271.42 Lost 3.25 3.35 -£1,271.42 £27,151.26
14/08/2009 MALT OR MASH £1,271.42 Won 2.25 2.32 £1,594.36 £28,745.62
14/08/2009 DARCEY £1,271.42 Won 2.63 2.76 £2,125.82 £30,871.43
14/08/2009 RICHO £1,271.42 Lost 2.75 2.85 -£1,271.42 £29,600.01
14/08/2009 OBE GOLD £1,271.42 Lost 5.00 6.20 -£1,271.42 £28,328.59
15/08/2009 OBE GOLD £1,271.42 Lost 2.00 2.81 -£1,271.42 £27,057.17
17/08/2009 THEOCRITUS £1,271.42 Won 2.10 2.37 £1,654.76 £28,711.93
18/08/2009 EQUIPE DE NUIT £1,271.42 Lost 2.25 1.70 -£1,271.42 £27,440.51
19/08/2009 STEEL BLUE £1,271.42 Won 4.00 4.10 £3,744.33 £31,184.84
19/08/2009 STRATHMORE £1,271.42 Lost 3.25 3.65 -£1,271.42 £29,913.42
19/08/2009 STEELCUT £1,271.42 Lost 4.50 4.87 -£1,271.42 £28,642.00
20/08/2009 KALEO £1,271.42 Won 3.50 4.00 £3,623.55 £32,265.55
20/08/2009 AHLAWY £1,271.42 Lost 2.88 2.88 -£1,271.42 £30,994.13
22/08/2009 DARCEY £1,290.62 Won 2.63 2.98 £2,427.66 £33,421.79
23/08/2009 SIR IKE £1,336.87 Won 2.20 2.23 £1,562.13 £34,983.92
24/08/2009 SUNNYSIDE TOM £1,399.35 Won 1.80 1.80 £1,063.51 £36,047.43
24/08/2009 FISHFORCOMPLIMENTS £1,399.35 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£1,399.35 £34,648.08
27/08/2009 BUSTAN £1,441.89 Lost 6.00 6.70 -£1,441.89 £33,206.19
28/08/2009 FAJITA £1,441.89 Won 4.00 4.58 £4,903.87 £38,110.06



30/08/2009 GRAZEON GOLD BLEND £1,524.40 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£1,524.40 £36,585.66
31/08/2009 WOVOKA £1,524.40 Won 3.50 3.92 £4,228.69 £40,814.35
31/08/2009 FORTUNATE BID £1,524.40 Lost 3.75 3.92 -£1,524.40 £39,289.95
31/08/2009 MAMLAKATI £1,524.40 Won 2.10 2.17 £1,694.37 £40,984.32
31/08/2009 ROBIN THE TILL £1,524.40 Lost 5.00 5.20 -£1,524.40 £39,459.92
01/09/2009 ROSSINI'S DANCER £1,639.37 Won 7.50 9.25 £12,848.56 £52,308.48
04/09/2009 DARCEY £2,092.33 Lost 1.91 2.24 -£2,092.33 £50,216.15
06/09/2009 COURT MASTERPIECE £2,092.33 Lost 5.00 5.40 -£2,092.33 £48,123.82
06/09/2009 MALT OR MASH £2,092.33 Lost 9.00 11.04 -£2,092.33 £46,031.49
09/09/2009 CAPTAIN JACKSPARRA £2,092.33 Lost 5.00 5.89 -£2,092.33 £43,939.16
13/09/2009 GALEOTA £2,092.33 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£2,092.33 £41,846.83
14/09/2009 KINGS POINT £2,092.33 Lost 3.25 3.15 -£2,092.33 £39,754.50
15/09/2009 KALEO £2,092.33 Won 2.25 2.32 £2,623.79 £42,378.28
15/09/2009 THEOCRITUS £2,092.33 Lost 2.20 2.30 -£2,092.33 £40,285.95
16/09/2009 NIGHT KNIGHT £2,092.33 Won 3.75 3.90 £5,764.37 £46,050.33
16/09/2009 DREAM ON CONNIE £2,092.33 Lost 3.25 3.43 -£2,092.33 £43,958.00
19/09/2009 MALT OR MASH £2,092.33 Lost 3.00 3.29 -£2,092.33 £41,865.67
20/09/2009 SUNNYSIDE TOM £2,092.33 Lost 2.10 2.18 -£2,092.33 £39,773.34
21/09/2009 EQUIPE DE NUIT £2,092.33 Won 4.00 4.50 £6,957.00 £46,730.34
21/09/2009 VERSAKI £2,092.33 Lost 6.00 6.20 -£2,092.33 £44,638.01
21/09/2009 TRAPHALGAR £2,092.33 Won 2.25 2.33 £2,643.66 £47,281.67
21/09/2009 BUDDHIST MONK £2,092.33 Lost 3.00 3.46 -£2,092.33 £45,189.34
22/09/2009 SPHERE £2,092.33 Won 3.50 3.65 £5,267.44 £50,456.77
22/09/2009 TROPICAL BACHELOR £2,092.33 Lost 3.50 3.85 -£2,092.33 £48,364.44
23/09/2009 BENANDONNER £2,092.33 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£2,092.33 £46,272.11
23/09/2009 BOLD INDIAN £2,092.33 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,092.33 £44,179.78
23/09/2009 ROSE CHEVAL £2,092.33 Lost 3.50 4.70 -£2,092.33 £42,087.45
23/09/2009 GUISEPPE VERDI £2,092.33 Lost 5.50 8.00 -£2,092.33 £39,995.12
25/09/2009 APPLAUDE £2,092.33 Lost 6.50 8.06 -£2,092.33 £37,902.79
27/09/2009 BIRKSIDE £2,092.33 Lost 4.00 4.38 -£2,092.33 £35,810.46
27/09/2009 GRACEFUL DESCENT £2,092.33 Lost 2.20 2.21 -£2,092.33 £33,718.13
27/09/2009 COURT MASTERPIECE £2,092.33 Lost 3.00 3.05 -£2,092.33 £31,625.80
27/09/2009 ROYAL POWER £2,092.33 Lost 6.00 7.14 -£2,092.33 £29,533.47
27/09/2009 SUNNYSIDE TOM £2,092.33 Lost 3.75 3.77 -£2,092.33 £27,441.14
30/09/2009 STATUTE BOOK £2,092.33 Lost 5.50 6.15 -£2,092.33 £25,348.81
03/10/2009 ORPENINDEED £2,092.33 Lost 1.91 2.02 -£2,092.33 £23,256.48
06/10/2009 KIND HEART £2,092.33 Lost 3.25 3.86 -£2,092.33 £21,164.15
11/10/2009 DREAM OF FORTUNE £2,092.33 Lost 7.00 7.80 -£2,092.33 £19,071.82
14/10/2009 DABBERS RIDGE £2,092.33 Lost 5.50 5.59 -£2,092.33 £16,979.49
17/10/2009 LOST SOLDIER THREE £2,092.33 Lost 3.00 3.00 -£2,092.33 £14,887.16
20/10/2009 BOHO CHIC £2,092.33 Lost 7.50 7.17 -£2,092.33 £12,794.83
26/10/2009 ABSA LUTTE £2,092.33 Won 3.25 3.32 £4,611.50 £17,406.33
26/10/2009 BRADDOCK £2,092.33 Lost 2.88 2.96 -£2,092.33 £15,314.00
28/10/2009 TUFTON £2,092.33 Lost 7.50 8.80 -£2,092.33 £13,221.67
01/11/2009 SATWA GOLD £2,092.33 Lost 1.83 1.88 -£2,092.33 £11,129.34
03/11/2009 NORTHERN BOLT £2,092.33 Won 2.50 2.75 £3,478.50 £14,607.84
19/11/2009 THE DIAL HOUSE £2,092.33 Lost 3.50 3.65 -£2,092.33 £12,515.51
26/11/2009 MISARO £2,092.33 Won 4.50 5.15 £8,249.01 £20,764.53
26/11/2009 LETHAL £2,092.33 Won 2.10 2.18 £2,345.50 £23,110.03
04/12/2009 TRAPHALGAR £2,092.33 Lost 3.50 3.95 -£2,092.33 £21,017.70
07/12/2009 GHUFA £2,092.33 Won 1.80 1.90 £1,788.95 £22,806.64
09/12/2009 TRADE CENTRE £2,092.33 Won 1.91 1.88 £1,749.19 £24,555.83
12/12/2009 JONNIE SKULL £2,092.33 Lost 2.88 2.96 -£2,092.33 £22,463.50
16/12/2009 BEE STINGER £2,092.33 Lost 2.88 2.98 -£2,092.33 £20,371.17
18/12/2009 CONFUCHIAS £2,092.33 Lost 1.91 2.02 -£2,092.33 £18,278.84
19/12/2009 GHUFA £2,092.33 Won 3.50 3.72 £5,406.58 £23,685.42
26/12/2009 DESERT DREAMER £2,092.33 Lost 4.00 3.95 -£2,092.33 £21,593.09
27/12/2009 TOTAL IMPACT £2,092.33 Won 3.00 3.20 £4,372.97 £25,966.07
28/12/2009 DANIEL THOMAS £2,092.33 Won 3.25 3.56 £5,088.54 £31,054.61
28/12/2009 PRIDE OF NATION £2,092.33 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£2,092.33 £28,962.28
30/12/2009 SIR EDWIN LANDSEER £2,092.33 Lost 2.10 2.11 -£2,092.33 £26,869.95
30/12/2009 LAURIE GROVE £2,092.33 Lost 3.50 3.68 -£2,092.33 £24,777.62
31/12/2009 GHUFA £2,092.33 Lost 2.50 2.69 -£2,092.33 £22,685.29


